INPUT
Cord Length 3.5 ft (1.1 m)
Input Connector AC
Input Plug Type NEMA 1-15P
Input Voltage Range 100 - 120 VAC
Plug Style Straight
SPECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT
Adapter Tips (Qty.) 7
Output Cord Length 3.5 ft.
Output Power 3000 mA
Output Voltage (Selectable) 5 VDC, 9 VDC, 12 VDC, 15 VDC,
19 VDC, 20 VDC, 24 VDC
PHYSICAL
Color Black
Form Factor Compact
Material of Construction Plastic
Your replacement or spare AC adapter
for portable electronic equipment.
The CyberPower CPUAC3000 Universal Power Adapter
functions as a replacement AC power source for devices
that require high wattage, including portable radios,
speakers, sound bars and home office equipment which
use up to 48W/3000mA of power. Features include
a manual voltage selector dial, a 3.5-ft. power cord,
and a set of seven adapter tips compatible with many
electronics. The CPUAC3000 comes with a one-year
limited warranty.
CPUAC3000
UNIVERSAL POWER
ADAPTER
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Audio Video
• Handheld Gaming Devices
• Laptop Computers
FEATURES
• Charge Type: AC
• Voltage Selections: 5V, 9V, 12V, 15V, 19V, 20V, 24V
• mA Output: 3000mA (5-24 volts)
• Max. Wattage Output: 48
• Power Cord: 3.5 ft
• Adapter Tips: 7
• Dual Polarity: Yes
• Voltage Selector: Yes
• Overload: Protected
• Warranty: One-Year
©2024 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. CyberPower is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without notice, marketing programs, product offerings and specifications. www.cyberpowersystems.com
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Physical Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (cm) 6.3 x 10.16 x 3.3 cm
Physical Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (mm) 63 x 102 x 33 mm
Physical Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (in.) 2.48 x 4 x 1.3 in.
Weight (kg) 0.14 kg
Weight (lb) 0.3 lbs.
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
Shipping Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (cm) 10.67 x 17.78 x 5.08 cm
Shipping Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (mm) 106.68 x 177.8 x 50.8 mm
Shipping Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (in.) 4.2 x 7 x 2 in.
Weight (kg) 0.18 kg
Weight (lb) 0.4 lbs.
CERTIFICATIONS
Environmental RoHS Compliant
Safety cULus
FCC
WARRANTY
Product Warranty 1-Year Limited Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
CPUAC3000
UNIVERSAL POWER ADAPTER